
 

15 December 2015 

Christmas and New Year bin collection schedule: 

Green Bin Normal Collection Green Bin Revised Collection 

Friday, 25 December Tuesday, 29 December 

Black Bin Normal Collection Black Bin Revised Collection 

Monday, 28 December Wednesday, 30 December 

Tuesday, 29 December Thursday, 31 December 

Wednesday, 30 December Saturday, 2 January 

Thursday, 31 December Monday, 4 January 

Friday, 1 January Tuesday, 5 January 

Green Bin Normal Collection  Green Bin Revised Collection 

Monday, 4 January Wednesday, 6 January 

Tuesday, 5 January Thursday, 7 January 

Wednesday, 6 January Friday, 8 January 

Thursday, 7 January Saturday, 9 January 

Friday, 8 January Monday, 11 January 

Black Bin Normal Collection Black Bin Revised Collection 

Monday, 11 January Tuesday, 12 January 

Tuesday, 12 January Wednesday, 13 January 

Wednesday, 13 January Thursday, 14 January 

Thursday, 14 January Friday, 15 January 

Friday, 15 January Saturday, 16 January 

 


